
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Tyrrell - (938101) - Torridgeside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.86 557 F 08/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.01 548 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.13 541 F 01/12/18 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open Plymouth Torridgeside 3

28.18 538 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Torridgeside 2

28.29 532 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.34 529 F 02/06/18 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hutton Moor LC Torridgeside 3

28.37 528 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.45 523 H 16/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.52 519 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.85 502 F 03/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Torridgeside 3

28.95 496 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

29.23 482 F 16/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Torridgeside 2

29.35 476 F 04/12/16 Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Torridgeside 3

29.42 473 F 04/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Torridgeside 3

29.77 456 F 08/11/15 9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

31.29 393 F 02/11/14 Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

32.04 366 F 03/11/13 Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

33.13 331 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Torridgeside 2

36.26 252 F 15/04/12 Devon County ASA Sprint Gala Plymouth Torridgeside 3

36.54 247 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth Torridgeside 2

39.35 197 F 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 4

40.00 188 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 4
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28.18 538 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Torridgeside 2
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29.23 482 F 16/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.45 523 H 16/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.13 541 F 01/12/18 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open Plymouth Torridgeside 3

28.34 529 F 02/06/18 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hutton Moor LC Torridgeside 3

28.95 496 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.52 519 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

27.86 557 F 08/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.85 502 F 03/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Torridgeside 3

28.01 548 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

28.29 532 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Torridgeside 2

29.35 476 F 04/12/16 Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Torridgeside 3

28.37 528 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Torridgeside 2

29.42 473 F 04/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Torridgeside 3

29.77 456 F 08/11/15 9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

31.29 393 F 02/11/14 Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

32.04 366 F 03/11/13 Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 3

33.13 331 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Torridgeside 2

36.26 252 F 15/04/12 Devon County ASA Sprint Gala Plymouth Torridgeside 3

36.54 247 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth Torridgeside 2

39.35 197 F 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 4

40.00 188 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton Torridgeside 4
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